
2017 

Wed Dec 06 - Mackarness Hall, High Street, Honiton, EX14 1PG - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - Simon Maplesden (8pm) (?)  
 
Sat Dec 02 - Windwhistle Inn, Chard TA20 4DQ - Wedding Ceilidh (private) - caller Simon 
Maplesden (06:45pm) (f) 
 
Sat Nov 04 - Queens College, Taunton TA1 4QS - School Barn Dance (private) - caller Ray 
Goodswen (07:30pm) (g) 
 
Sat Sep 30 - The Venue, Cullompton Community Centre, Devon, EX15 1JX - Harvest 
Supper Dance - caller Ray Goodswen (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Fri Sep 08 - Countess Weir Village Hall, Exeter, Devon, EX2 6LB - Exeter Contra - 
caller Jeremy Child (7:30pm) (o) 
 
Sat Aug 19 - Moorhayes Community Centre, Tiverton EX16 6TN - Birthday Ceilidh (private) - 
caller Simon Maplesden (07:15pm) (g) 
 
Sat Aug 05 - Cruwys Morchard Village Hall, Tiverton EX16 8LD  - Wedding Ceilidh (private) - 
caller Gordon Francis (08:30pm) (f) 
 
Wed Aug 02 - Huntsham Court, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX16 7NA - Family party 
(private)- Simon Maplesden (8pm) (f) 
 
Wed Jul 26 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Aileen Wills (8pm) (f)  
 
Sat Jun 10 - Cotleigh Village Hall, Nr Honiton, EX14 9HD, - 75th Birthday Party (private) - 
caller Holly Chapman (7pm) (g)  
 
Sat Jun 03 - Tiverton Hotel, Tiverton, - Family & Friends Party (private) - caller Jane Thomas 
(7pm) (g) 
 
Sat Apr 15 - West Anstey Village Hall, EX36 3NU - Birthday Ceilidh (private) - caller Ray 
Goodswen (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Wed Mar 15 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - Simon Maplesden (8pm) (f) 
 
Sat Mar 11 - St Andrews Church Hall, Rowbarton, Taunton - Church Ceilidh - caller Simon 
Maplesden - (7:00pm) (f) 
 
Sat Feb 11 - Othery Village Hall, Somerset, TA7 0QU - Wedding Ceilidh (private) - 
caller Ray Goodswen (7:00pm) (o) 
 
Thur Feb 09 - Willand Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX15 2PL - Willand Folk Dance Club 
- caller Simon Maplesden (8pm) (?) 
 
Sat Jan 28 - Burlescombe Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX16 7JW - Birthday Party 
(private) - caller Kate Powell (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Sat Jan 21 - The Venue, Cullompton Community Centre, Devon, EX15 1JX - Burns' Night 
Supper Dance - caller Kate Powell (7:30pm) (a) 
 


